
Pharmacy Department 

Final Examination Timetable 

Spring 2023-2024

Sr. No Day Date Time Course code Course Name course lecturer Venue Mode Offline/OnlineNo. of std

1 Sunday 26.05.2024

2 Monday 27.05.2024 11:30-1:30 ASPH2201 Professional Pharmacy Practice Ph mariya/ Mr Hisham CE117, CE118, CE119 Online 49

3 Tuesday 28.05.2024 11:30-1:30
ASPH2104 Pharmaceutical Microbiology Dr. Salama 

PHM Online 20

4 Wednesday 29.05.2024 11:30-1:30
BSPH2106 Accounting and Pharmacy Merchandizing 

Ms Reem PH1 Offline 13

5 Thursday 30.05.2024 11:30-1:30 ASPH1104 Human Biology Ms Abir PHM Online 15

6 sunday 02.06.2024 8:30-10:30 ASPH1203 Pharmaceutics Ms suzana PH1 Offline 14

sunday 02.06.2024 11:30-1:30
ASPH2203 Quality Control and Quality Assurance 

Dr Mohammed PHM Online 18

7 Monday 03.06.2024 11:30-1:30 ASPH1204 Biochmistry Ms Abir PHM Online 20

Monday 03.06.2024 11:30-1:30 PHAR1150 Pharmacy practice and dosage form IV Dr Muna PHM Online 1

8 Tuesday 04.06.2024 11:30-1:30 ASPH2105 Pharmacy Laws, Ethics and Professionalism  Dr Muna CE119, CE118 Online 28

9 wednesday 05.06.2024 11:30-1:30 ASPH1102 Fundementals of pharmacology Dr Jokha CE118, CE119 Online 29

10 thursday 06.06.2024 11:30-1:30 ASPH1202 Drug and Disease I Ph Intisar CE117, CE118, CE119 Online 4

thursday 06.06.2024 11:30-1:30 ASPH2202 Drug and Disease III Ph Intisar CE117, CE118, CE119 Online 51

11 Sunday 09.06.2024 11:30-1:30
ASPH2204 Public Health and Pharmacy Services

Ph Sumaiya CE117, CE118, CE119 Online 51

Sunday 09.06.2024 8:30-10:30
ASPH1103 Pharmaceutical Terminology 

Dr Muna PHM Online 15

12 Monday 10.06.2024 11:30-1:30 ASPH2102 Drug and Disease II Dr Jokha PHM Online 18

13 Tuesday 11.06.2024 11:30-1:30 ASPH1101 Fundemental of pharmacy practice Ph Mariya PHM Online 16

14 Wednesday 12.06.2024 8:30-10:30 ASPH1205 Pharmaceutical Chemistry Dr Mohammed PHM Online 14

Wednesday 12.06.2024 11:30-1:30 ASPH2101 Pharmacy practice 2 Mr Hisham PHM Online 20

Thursday 13.06.2024


